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NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1
Team: Home Penn State Visitor Michigan
Date 3/16/2013 9:14:20PM  Place Recreation Building (University Park, Pa.) Attendance 1,961
Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
¢ [ 1] Craig Hernandez 355] 5.70] 8.80] 9.00 14.600 [1[Hub Humphrey 13[ 5.80] 9.00] 9.10 14.850
| [2[Alexis Torres 363 6.00] 8.90| 9.10 15.000 | 2|Syque Caesar 4] 560 9.30] 9.30 14.900
0|3 |Felix Aronovich 345 5.90| 8.80| 8.90 14.750 | 3[Rohan Sebastian 25 6.10| 9.00] 9.20 15.200
O\4|Parker Raque 359) 6.20| 8.80| 9.00 15.100 |4|Sam Mikulak 19| 5.70| 7.80| 7.60 13.400
R |5 Matt Chelberg 348 6.30| 8.00| 8.10 14.350 |5 | Stacey Ervin 7] 6.80] 8.40| 8.60 15.300
Floor Score: 73.800 Running Score: 73.800 Floor Score: 73.650 Running Score: 141.300
p[1[Mackenzie Dow 350] 5.60] 8.50] 8.40 14.050 [1[Nick Hunter 14] 5.00] 9.00] 8.90 13.950
O|2[Adrian Evans 352] 6.00| 8.60| 8.80 14.700 |2|Jordan Gaarenstroom 10| 5.50| 7.50| 7.30 12.900
M| 3| Preston Gall 354] 590| 7.80| 7.60 13.600 |3|Nolan Novak 20/ 5.60| 7.70| 7.70 13.300
M| 4[Felix Aronovich 345 590| 8.50| 850 14.400 |4 |Matt Freeman 9| 5.70| 8.70| 8.90 14.500
E [5|Craig Hernandez 355/ 6.20| 8.40| 8.30 14.550 |5 | Dylan James 15[ 5.70| 7.40| 7.20 13.000
L
Pommel Score: 71.300 Running Score: 145.100 Pommel Score: 67.650 Running Score: 67.650
gL Tristan Duverglas 351] 6.20] 8.50| 850 14.700 | 1[Alex Bubnov 3] 5.50] 8.90] 9.00 0.10 14.550
| 12| Alexis Torres 363 6.10| 9.00| 9.10 0.20 15.350 | 2 |Rohan Sebastian 25 6.00| 8.50| 8.50 14.500
N3/ Parker Rague 359) 6.30| 8.80| 8.80 15.100 | 3[Jordan Gaarenstroom 10| 6.20| 8.60| 8.50 14.750
G|4|Felix Aronovich 345 6.10| 8.50| 8.70 14.700 |4|Sam Mikulak 19] 6.00| 7.90] 8.10 14.000
o 5| Trevor Howard 356) 6.10| 8.50| 8.60 14.650 |5 |Matt Freeman 9] 6.10| 9.00| 8.90 0.20 15.250
Rings Score: 74.500 Running Score: 219.600 Rings Score: 73.050 Running Score: 289.200
/| L[ Matt Chelberg 348 6.20] 9.20] 9.20 1.10[14.300 |1]Paul Rizkalla 22[ 5.20] 9.40] 9.20 14.500
A 2|Parker Raque 359 5.60| 9.50| 9.60 15.150 |2 |Konner Ackerman 2| 5.60] 9.50| 9.50 15.100
U 3| Alexis Torres 363 5.60| 8.50| 850 14.100 |3|Michael Strathern 26/ 5.60| 9.30] 9.20 14.850
| |4[Trevor Howard 356) 5.60| 9.70| 9.70 0.10 15.400 |4|Sam Mikulak 19] 5.60| 9.60| 9.60 15.200
+|5|Tristan Duverglas 351] 5.60| 9.70] 9.60 15.250 |5 | Stacey Ervin 7] 5.60] 9.60| 9.60 15.200
Vault Score: 74.200 Running Score: 293.800 Vault Score: 74.850 Running Score: 216.150
p[1[Alexis Torres 363 5.50] 6.20] 6.20 11.700 [1[Jordan Gaarenstroom 10| 5.30] 8.60] 8.90 14.050
5 | 2| Mackenzie Dow 350] 5.70| 8.80| 9.00 14.600 | 2| Stacey Ervin 7] 5.50| 9.20| 9.40 14.800
A 3| Wasef Burbar 347) 5.90| 8.70| 8.80 14.650 | 3 [Nick Hunter 14] 550 7.80] 8.10 13.450
R |4|Trevor Howard 356) 5.80| 9.00| 9.20 14.900 |4 |Michael Strathern 26/ 5.80| 9.00] 9.10 14.850
g5/ Felix Aronovich 345 590| 9.20| 9.40 15.200 |5|Syque Caesar 4] 590 8.10| 8.40 14.150
P Bars Score:  71.050 Running Score: 364.850 P Bars Score:  71.300 Running Score: 430.400
yy[ L[ Tony Beck 346] 5.50] 8.60| 8.40 0.20 14.200 [1|Taylor Harrower 12 5.00] 7.60] 7.80 12.700
| [2|Matthew Felleman 353 5.80| 8.80| 8.70 0.20 14.750 |2 [Nick Hunter 14] 550 8.40| 8.20 13.800
g 3| Wasef Burbar 347] 6.20| 9.00| 8.80 0.20 15.300 |3|Michael Strathern 26| 5.40| 850| 8.70 0.20 14.200
A 4| Felix Aronovich 345 5.80| 7.90| 8.10 13.800 |4 |Sam Mikulak 19] 6.00| 8.70| 8.70 0.20 14.900
R 5| Mackenzie Dow 350] 5.90| 8.50| 850 14.400 |5|Syque Caesar 4] 6.00| 8.40] 8.20 14.300
High Bar Score: 72.450 Running Score: 437.300 High Bar Score: 69.900 Running Score: 359.100
Final Score: 437.300 Final Score: 430.400
All Arounders All Arounders
Aronovich
FX|  14.750
PH  14.400
SR|  14.700
VT|  13.850
PB[  15.200
HB|  13.800
AA| 86.700
Judges: *FX * PH *SR “VT *PB *HB
* Head Harry Bjerke (D/E1) John Corbitt (D/E1) Harry Bjerke (D/E1) John Corbitt (D/E1) John Corbitt (D/E1) Harry Bjerke (D/E1)
ea
Judge
FX PH SR VT PB HB
Chris Adams (E2) Mike Heberle (E2) Chris Adams (E2) Mike Heberle (E2) Mike Heberle (E2) Chris Adams (E2)
Coach: Coach:
Randy Jepson Kurt Golder
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Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual
Date: 3/16/2013

# Team Name

Team Standing

Floor P Horse Rings

Vault P Bars

Page: 1
3/16/2013 9:14pm
H Bar Final

1 Penn State
2 Michigan

73.800 71.300 74.500
73.650 67.650  73.050

74200  71.050
74.850  71.300

72.450 437.300
69.900 430.400
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Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual

Date:

3/16/2013

Penn State

Num.

Name

Team Results Detall

Floor

P Horse

Rings

Vault

P Bars

Page: 1
3/16/2013 9:14pm

Place: 1
H Bar AllAround

345
346
347
348
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
358
359
363

Felix Aronovich
Tony Beck
Wasef Burbar
Matt Chelberg
Mackenzie Dow
Tristan Duverglas
Adrian Evans
Matthew Felleman
Preston Gall
Craig Hernandez
Trevor Howard
Nihir Kothari
Parker Raque
Alexis Torres

14.750

14.350

14.600

15.100
15.000

14.400

14.050

14.700

13.600
14.550

14.700

14.700

14.650

15.100
15.350

13.850

14.300

15.250

15.400

15.150
14.100

15.200

14.650

14.600

14.900

11.700

13.800 86.700
14.200
15.300

14.400

14.750

Michigan

Num.

Name

Totals: 73.800

Floor

71.300

P Horse

74.500

Rings

74.200

Vault

71.050

P Bars

72.450 437.300

Place: 2
H Bar AllAround

2
3
4
7
9
10
12
13
14
15
19
20
22
25
26

Konner Ackerman
Alex Bubnov
Syque Caesar
Stacey Ervin

Matt Freeman

Jordan Gaarenstroom

Taylor Harrower
Hub Humphrey
Nick Hunter
Dylan James
Sam Mikulak
Nolan Novak
Paul Rizkalla
Rohan Sebastian
Michael Strathern

14.900
15.300

14.850

13.400

15.200

14.500
12.900

13.950
13.000

13.300

14.550

15.250

14.750

14.000

14.500

15.100

15.200

15.200

14.500

14.850

14.150
14.800
14.050

13.450

14.850

14.300

12.700

13.800

14.900

14.200

Totals: 73.650

67.650

73.050

74.850

71.300

69.900 430.400

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results

Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 9:15pm
Place Num Name Team Floor P Horse Rings Vault PBars HBar Score

1 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State  14.750 14.400 14.700 13.850 15.200 13.800 86.700
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Date: 3/16/2013

Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual

Page: 1

3/16/2013 9:14pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 7 Stacey Ervin Michigan 15.300
2 25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan 15.200
3 359 Parker Raque Penn State 15.100
4 363 Alexis Torres Penn State 15.000
5 4 Syque Caesar Michigan 14.900
6 13 Hub Humphrey Michigan 14.850
7 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State 14.750
8 355 Craig Hernandez Penn State 14.600
9 348 Matt Chelberg Penn State 14.350

10 19 Sam Mikulak Michigan 13.400
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse

Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 9:14pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 352 Adrian Evans Penn State 14.700

2 355 Craig Hernandez Penn State 14.550

3 9 Matt Freeman Michigan 14.500

4 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State 14.400

5 350 Mackenzie Dow Penn State 14.050

6 14 Nick Hunter Michigan 13.950

7 354 Preston Gall Penn State 13.600

8 20 Nolan Novak Michigan 13.300

9 15 Dylan James Michigan 13.000

10 10 Jordan Gaarenstroom Michigan 12.900
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Individual Results on Rings

Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 9:14pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 363 Alexis Torres Penn State 15.350

2 9 Matt Freeman Michigan 15.250

3 359 Parker Raque Penn State 15.100

4 10 Jordan Gaarenstroom Michigan 14.750

5 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State 14.700

5 351 Tristan Duverglas Penn State 14.700

7 356 Trevor Howard Penn State 14.650

8 3 Alex Bubnov Michigan 14.550

9 25 Rohan Sebastian Michigan 14.500

10 19 Sam Mikulak Michigan 14.000
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Individual Results on Vault

Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 9:14pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 356 Trevor Howard Penn State 15.400

2 351 Tristan Duverglas Penn State 15.250

3 7 Stacey Ervin Michigan 15.200

3 19 Sam Mikulak Michigan 15.200

5 359 Parker Raque Penn State 15.150

6 2 Konner Ackerman Michigan 15.100

7 26 Michael Strathern Michigan 14.850

8 22 Paul Rizkalla Michigan 14.500

9 348 Matt Chelberg Penn State 14.300

10 363 Alexis Torres Penn State 14.100
11 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State 13.850
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars

Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 9:14pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State 15.200

2 356 Trevor Howard Penn State 14.900

3 26 Michael Strathern Michigan 14.850

4 7 Stacey Ervin Michigan 14.800

5 347 Wasef Burbar Penn State 14.650

6 350 Mackenzie Dow Penn State 14.600

7 4 Syque Caesar Michigan 14.150

8 10 Jordan Gaarenstroom Michigan 14.050

9 14 Nick Hunter Michigan 13.450

10 363 Alexis Torres Penn State 11.700
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar

Meet: Penn State-Mich Dual Page: 1
Date: 3/16/2013 3/16/2013 9:14pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 347 Wasef Burbar Penn State 15.300

2 19 Sam Mikulak Michigan 14.900

3 353 Matthew Felleman Penn State 14.750

4 350 Mackenzie Dow Penn State 14.400

5 4 Syque Caesar Michigan 14.300

6 26 Michael Strathern Michigan 14.200

6 346 Tony Beck Penn State 14.200

8 14 Nick Hunter Michigan 13.800

8 345 Felix Aronovich Penn State 13.800

10 12 Taylor Harrower Michigan 12.700
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